Hiddur Mitzvah Project Options

Items

HMA15 -
Small Menorah

HMA21S -
Large Menorah

HMA4SGL -
Star Menorah

HMAA48 -
Glass Star Menorah

HMDT?2 -
Dreidel Top

HMGM2 -
Pointed Mezuzah

HMGM39 -
Simple Brass Mezuzah
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$150

$300

$150

$115

$50

$135

$85



HMGMS -
Folded Mezuzah

HMKC28 -
Kiddush Cup

HMSC3 -
Candlestick Pair

HMSC7N -
Small Candlestick

HMSPMG6 -
Seder Plate Combo

HMTB1 -
Small Tzedakah Box

HMTBSG -
Large Tzedakah Box

HMTYAD -
Yad with Stand

$85

$155

$210

$105

$180

$75

$135

$135



