Hiddur Mitzvah Project Options

<u>Items</u>	<u>Picture</u>	Cost
HMA15 - Small Menorah	***************************************	\$150
HMA21S - Large Menorah	add a car	\$300
HMA4SGL - Star Menorah	2000	\$150
HMA48 - Glass Star Menorah		\$115
HMDT2 - Dreidel Top		\$50
HMGM2 - Pointed Mezuzah		\$135
HMGM39 - Simple Brass Mezuzah		\$85

HMGMS - Folded Mezuzah	\$85
HMKC28 - Kiddush Cup	\$155
HMSC3 - Candlestick Pair	\$210
HMSC7N - Small Candlestick	\$105
HMSPM6 - Seder Plate Combo	\$180
HMTB1 - Small Tzedakah Box	\$75
HMTBSG - Large Tzedakah Box	\$135
HMTYAD - Yad with Stand	\$135